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Position LastName FirstName CP Party Province Email Number
Senator Segal C kfl@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4059

Senator Baker , P.C. Lib. george.baker@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)947-2517
Senator Callbeck Lib. catherine.callbeck@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-0686
Senator Campbell Lib. larry.campbell@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4050
Senator Chaput Lib. maria.chaput@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-2435
Senator Charette-Poulin Lib. marie.poulin@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)947-8005
Senator Cordy Lib. jane.cordy@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-8409
Senator Cowan Lib. jim.cowan@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4268
Senator Downe Lib. Percy.Downe@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-8107
Senator Dyck Lib. lillian.dyck@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4318
Senator Eggleton , P.C. Lib. art.eggleton@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4230
Senator Furey Lib. george.furey@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-7805
Senator Hubley Lib. elizabeth.hubley@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)992-1177
Senator Jaffer Lib. mjaffer@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)992-0189
Senator Kenny Lib. colin.kenny@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-0686
Senator Mercer Lib. terry.mercer@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)996-2657
Senator Merchant Lib. pana.merchant@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)944-7777
Senator Mitchell Lib. grant.mitchell@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4254
Senator Moore Lib. wp.moore@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)947-1921
Senator Munson Lib. jim.munson@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)947-2504
Senator Sibbeston Lib. sibnic@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-7790
Senator Smith , P.C. Lib. david.smith@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)944-4079
Senator Tardif Lib. claudette.tardif@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)947-3589
Senator Zimmer Lib. rod.zimmer@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4043
Senator Hervieux-Payette Lib. celine.hervieux-payette@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)947-8008
Senator De Bané Lib. pierre.debane@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)992-8289
Senator Massicotte Lib. paul.massicotte@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-8110
Senator Fraser Lib. joan.fraser@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-9556
Senator Dallaire Lib. romeo.dallaire@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-4191
Senator Watt Lib. charlie.watt@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)992-2981
Senator Joyal Lib. serge.joyal@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-0434
Senator Dawson Lib. dennis.dawson@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)995-3978
Senator Lovelace Nicholas Lib. carole.smith@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-3635
Senator Ringuette Lib. pierrette.ringuette@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)943-2248
Senator Robichaud Lib. (613)943-0675

 Hugh Ontario  (Kingston-Frontenac-Leeds)

 George NL/T.-N.-L  (Newfoundland and Labrador)
 Catherine S. P.E.I./I.-P.-É.  (Prince Edward Island)
 Larry W. B.C./C.-B.  (British Columbia)
 Maria Manitoba  (Manitoba)
 Marie-P. Ontario  (Northern Ontario)
 Jane N.S./N.E.  (Nova Scotia)
 James S. N.S./N.E.  (Nova Scotia)
 Percy E. P.E.I./I.-P.-É.  (Charlottetown)
 Lillian Eva Saskatchewan  (Saskatchewan)
 Art Ontario  (Ontario)
 George NL/T.-N.-L  (Newfoundland and Labrador)
 Elizabeth P.E.I./I.-P.-É.  (Prince Edward Island)
 Mobina S.B. B.C./C.-B.  (British Columbia)
 Colin Ontario  (Rideau)
 Terry M. N.S./N.E.  (Northend Halifax)
 Pana Saskatchewan  (Saskatchewan)
 Grant Alberta  (Alberta)
 Wilfred P. N.S./N.E.  (Stanhope St. / South Shore)
 Jim Ontario  (Ottawa / Rideau Canal)
 Nick G. N.W.T./T.-N.-O.  (Northwest Territories)
 David P. Ontario  (Cobourg)
 Claudette Alberta  (Alberta)
 Rod A. A. Manitoba  (Manitoba)
 Céline Québec  (Bedford)
 Pierre Québec  (De la Vallière)
 Paul J. Québec  (De Lanaudière)
 Joan Québec  (De Lorimier)
 Roméo Québec  (Gulf)
 Charlie Québec  (Inkerman)
 Serge Québec  (Kennebec)
 Dennis Québec  (Lauzon)
 Sandra M. N.B. /N.-B.  (New Brunswick)
 Pierrette N.B. /N.-B.  (New Brunswick)
 Fernand N.B. /N.-B.  (New Brunswick)
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Senator Day Lib. joseph.day@sen.parl.gc.ca (613)992-0833 Joseph A. N.B. /N.-B.  (Saint John-Kennebecasis)
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